
Certificate of Analysis 

Material No. & Description: 

Specification number: 

Batch/Lot: 0008229505 

Quantity: 22 DR 
ELWOOD, IL US Location: 

Description 

110-0 APPEARANCE (@ 25C) 

058-0 PH (5% In Water) 

022-0 WATER 

117-D ACTIVE (%) (EW 345) 

119-0 SODIUM CHLORIDE 

057-0 SULFUR DIOXIDE (%) 

234-0 SCREEN TEST: Retained on 

Print Date: 
Page: 
Order No: 
Shipment: 
Customer PO No: 

1050631 LATHANOL LAL COARSE 

PA304 STP Issue: 3 (20-APR-0301) 

Date of Manufacture: 
Certification Date: 
Recommended Retest Date 

In 
Limits Out 

White, Free Flowing Powder, IN 

FFM 

5.0 - 7.5 IN 

1. 5 Max. IN 

65.0 Min. IN 

10 - 18 IN 

0.05 Max. IN 

20 MESH 5 Max. IN 

234-0 SCREEN TEST: Through 100 MESH 47.0 Max. IN 

006-E COLOR KLETT (5% Active in Water) 40 Max. IN 

122-0* ALCOHOL INSOLUBLES ( % ) 5 - 18 IN 

000-0* COMPONENT SOURCE Each Drum Visually Inspected IN 

07-JUN-2019 10:35:45 CET
1 / 1 

10905178 Line: 
10047744 
025850 

29-MAR-2019

31-MAR-2019
28-MAR-2022

Result 

Passes 

6.1 

0.4 % 

68.2 % 

15 % 

0.01 % 

1 % 

22.7 % 

17 

Complies 

Complies 

15 

Units 

* Indicates component is a compliance test which is tested according to skip-lot testing schedule

The Soap Kitchen 
Unit 8 Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road, Bideford, 

Devon EX39 3DX 
Tel: 01237 420872 (+44 (0)1237 420872) 

Email: it@thesoapkitchen.co.uk


